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Olysio™
Sovaldi®

Daklinza®

Harvoni ®

Viekira Pak®

Zepatier™
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2014-2015

2009

2004-2005

2006-2008

2010-2011

2009-2011

2007

2009

2011-2013

2006-2007

2006-2007

2003-2005

2009-2010

2007-2008

1996-1999

2004-2005

2004-2005

1997-1998

2008-2010

1997

1997-1998

1995-1996

2000-2002

2013

None found

None found

1.3.07

7.5.09

25.7.13

21.6.12

10.3.11

2.8.12

None found

3.7.08

None found

1.3.07

12.3.09

None found

11.3.97

None found

None found

30.7.02

None found

10.9.02

18.9.13

14.6.06

1.4.03

None found

No information

5'880

15'807

231

6'175

19'100

76

5'600

90

1'520

9'300

25'000

26'000

24'600

7'026

140

205

4'845

80

500 mg / month
28 tablets @ 6 mg

28 capsules @0.5mg

30 capsules to inhale
@ 150 g

28 capsules @ 200 mg

30 tablets @ 10 mg

28tablets @ 10 mg/160 mg
1 vial @ 10 mg/ml/eye

1 cartridge @ 3ml (300 IU)

4 doses @ 0.5ml
(active immunisation)

6 vials @ 100 mg/5ml
(for patient 70kg/170cm
2.5 vials @ 400 mg/16 ml
(for patient 70kg)

30 tablets @ 150mg
2 vials @ 500 mg/50 ml
1.5 vial @ 400 mg/20 ml
28 tablets @ 300 mg

28 tablets @ 75mg

1.7 vial @ 80 mg/2 ml
(for patient 70kg)

1 cartridge @ 5ml (100 1U)

>4

> 13

<1

>5

> 15

<1

>4

<1

>1

>7

> 20

> 21

> 20

>5

<1

<1

>4

<1

No
No

No

Yes (For dose of 600)

Yes
(For chemotherapy)

No

No
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Bristol-Myers
Squibb (BMS)

Eli Lilly

Eli Lilly

Janssen
Novartis
Novartis
Novartis
Novartis
Novartis
Novartis

Novartis

Novo Nordisk

Pfizer

Pfizer

Pfizer

Roche
Roche
Roche
Roche
Sanofi
Sanofi
Sanofi
Sanofi

Takeda

dlleall 65Ladl
Daclatasvir
Prasugrel
Pemetrexed
Paliperidone
Fingolimod
Indacaterol
Nilotinib
Everolimus

Tobramycin Inhalation
Powder

Valsartan / Amlodipine

Ranibizumab

Insulin Detemir

13-valent Pneumococcal
Conjugate Vaccine (13vPnC)

Fesoterodine
Irinotecan
Bevacizumab
Erlotinib
Rituximab
Tocilizumab
Irbesartan
Clopidogrel
Docetaxel
Insulin Glargin

Alogliptin

a0 § o425 Sk e 24 QASS Jesd e 8yudlly 365 15 Jguz

Daklinza

Effient (US), Efient (EU)
Alimta

Invega

Gilenya

Onbrez Breezhaler (EU)
Arcapta Neohaler (US)

Tasigna
Afinitor
Tobi Podhaler
Exforge
Lucentis

Levemir

Prevnar 13 (US), Prevenar 13 (EU)
Toviaz

Camptosar (US), Campto (EU)
Avastin

Tarceva

MabThera (EU), Rituxan (US)
Actemra (US, CH), RoActemra (EU)
Aprovel (EU), Avapro (US)

Plavix

Taxotere (US, EU), Zentiva (CH)

Lantus

Kazano, Nesina & Oseni (US),
Vipidia, Vipdomet &Incresync (EU)

pao (ua il duayedl Salall

Hepatitis C

Acute Coronary Syndrome
Non-Small Cell Lung Cancer (NSCLC)
Schizophrenia

Multiple Sclerosis

Chronic Obstructive Pulmonary
Disease (COPD)

Chronic Myeloid Leukemia

Kidney & Breast Cancer

Pulmonary Infection in Cystic
Fibrosis Patients

Hypertension

Age-related Macular Degeneration

Diabetes

Pneumococcal Vaccine in Children
with Sickle Cell Disease

Overactive Bladder

Small Cell Lung Carcinoma

Non-Small Cell Lung Cancer (NSCLC),
Breast Cancer, Ovarian Cancer

Non-Small Cell Lung Cancer (NSCLC)
Non-Hodgkin's Lymphoma
Rheumatoid Arthritis

Hypertension

Congenital Heart Defects in
Neonates / Infants

Breast Cancer
Diabetes

Diabetes

Sources: US NIH Database, FDA, EMA, Swissmedic, Egyptian Drug Authority, Egyptian pharmacies, Swiss Compendium of Medicines

2010-2012

2008-2012

2008-2010

2007-2013

2006-2011

2006-2008

2009-2014

2008-2014

2009-2011

2009-2011

2013-2015

2010-2012

2009-2013

2011-2012

2008-2010

2006-2015

2004-2014

2006-2011

2010-2011

2006-2010

2006-2010

1997-2013

2008-2012

2009-2013
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Wemos Foundation

Ellermanstraat 15-O | P.O. Box 1693

1114 AK Amsterdam-Duivendrecht | The Netherlands
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